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Contact  Centre Manager   01904 797478  info@poppletoncentre.org.uk meet I eat I play I relax

Find out more at poppletoncentre.org.uk

Organisation Days/times (24 hour clock used) Contact Contact No
Aiki Jujitsu Club Monday & Tuesday 18.00-19.30 Paul Brown 07764 370197
Ballet with Miss Gemma Saturday 09.00-12.00 Gemma Thomaz 07428 644219
Baby Band Monday 09.00-11.00 Charlotte Hill 07789 005477
Baby Massage Friday 10.00-11.45 Emily 07791 641134
Badminton Monday 7-8pm John Riley 07742 034346
Bowls Colin Robinson 01904 783281

Bridge Club Thursday (twice a month) 19.00-22.00 Lesley Holroyd 01904 345657

Ebor Lacemakers Monday 10.00-14.00 Doreen Griffin 07562 388670

Easy Aerobics Wednesdays 13.30-14.30 Rachael 07882 076754

Football - Veterans Friday 19.00-20.30 Pete Moss 07525 655116

Football - All Stars Football Academy Monday 16.00-19.00; Wednesday 16.00-19.00 Christian Fox 07711 871170
For Modern Mothers/Mum and Baby Yoga Tuesdays 11.00-12.30; 13.00-14.30 Susan Bradley 07954 238424
Keep Fit - Men Wednesday 20.00-21.00 John Millington 01904 794455

Lisa Marie Performing Arts Tuesday, Thursday, Saturday Call for details 07872 508651

Pilates - Beginners Tuesday 10.00-11.00 and 19.45-20.45 Gill Crane 07903 756682

Pilates - Intermediate Tuesday 11.30-12.30 Gill Crane 07903 756682

Poppleton Arts Society Monthly, 1st Tuesday, 19.30 Sept-June Richard Beaton 01904 797524

Poppleton History Society Meet once a month Julian Crabb 01904 798868

Poppleton Probus Alternate Wednesdays 10.00-12.00 Paul Sanderson 01904 796958

Poppleton Social For opening hours check their Facebook page Sam Gallagher 07869 755083

Rugby Tots Tuesday 9.30-10.30 Rob Brining 0345 313 6716

Sing and Sign Thursday 10.00-13.00 Anne Gibbeson 07811 651720

Stretch and Mobility Mondays 11.30-12.30 Tish Bolton 07850 156555

Tennis - Membership and Enquiries John Lister 07800 699897

Tennis - Junior and Adult Classes Belinda Turnbull 01904 750778

Tumbletots Thursday 10.00-14.00 Hannah Piggott 07734 956997

Walking Netball Wednesday 10.00-11.00 Maggie Wilson 07989 256345

Yoga Mon 19.30-21.00; Tues 13.00-14.15; Weds 13.45-15.15 Maureen Payne 01904 861564
York Photographic Society Wednesday 19.00-21.00 Chris Hart              chrisjhart@sky.com
York Tuition Centre Wednesday 15.30-18.30 Rachael Holmes 07968049406

Try something new this SummerTry something new this Summer
Most of these activities are currently running at The Centre - ring contact for more informationMost of these activities are currently running at The Centre - ring contact for more information

If you would like to advertise, have some interesting news to
share or want to promote an upcoming event and would like to

reach the 5,000 residents of Upper and Nether Poppleton
in one of our quarterly issues contact

Bob Wood at centrepiece@poppletoncentre.org.uk
or Beth Kirkham at info@poppletoncentre.org.uk, 01904 797478Centrepiece


